Packaging Details
Barcode:
Sales Code: Description:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
700 Wetroom Screen With Arms And H FeetBGPAF070
5056211851974
Product Dimensions
Height (mm):

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB700 Wetroom Screen 700 X1950mm
700
14
29.44
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB800 Wetroom Screen 800 X1950mm
800
14
34.36
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB900 Wetroom Screen 900 X1950mm
900
14
38.24
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB1000 Wetroom Screen 1000 X1950mm
1000
14
42.4
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB1100 1100X1950 Wetroom Screen Inc Support Bar
1100
14
48.8
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB1200 Wetroom Screen 1200 X1950mm
1200
14
50.4
2010

Handle Style:
Enclosure Design:
Support Bar Included:
CE & UKCA:
Profile Finish:
Entry Width (mm):
Swing Out Dim (mm):
Glass Thickness (mm):
Easy Clean:
Handle Material:
Wheel Type:
Extras:
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T E N C L O S U R E S
Sales Code: Description:
x
WRSB1400 Wetroom Screen 1400 X1950mm
1400
14
58.3
2010